CONTACT US
INCUBATOR
SHAKER
iGene Labserve Pvt. Ltd. is gaining recognition

Loading Capacity with platform size (Inch)
Flasks 12X12 16X16 18X18 24X24
50ml 19 40 45 49
100ml 12 16 18 39
250ml 09 12 16 24
500ml 04 06 08 16
1000ml 02 03 03 09
2000ml 01 02 02 06
4000ml 02 02 02 04
6000ml 02 02 02 02
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
*Capacity checked with sticky mats platforms
Ordering Information
IG-12ISC Plus Cooling Incubator Shaker with 12x12in platform
IG-16ISC Plus Cooling Incubator Shaker with 16x16in platform
IG-18ISC Plus Cooling Incubator Shaker with 18x18in platform
IG-24ISC Plus Cooling Incubator Shaker with 24x24in platform
Ordering Information
IG-12IS  Incubator Shaker with 12x12in platform
IG-16IS  Incubator Shaker with 16x16in platform
IG-18IS  Incubator Shaker with 18x18in platform
IG-24IS  Incubator Shaker with 24x24in platform
COOLING INCUBATOR SHAKER
NON-COOLING INCUBATOR SHAKER
Equipped with intuitive buttons for setting temperature, timer, and RPM.1.
Includes safety alarms for over-temperature and over-speed conditions.2.